Number

14
16
19
20
21
22
24
26
30
32
33
40
42
44
47
59
65
68
70
71
72
81
88
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2018 CEDARCREST RED WOLVES JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL ROSTER

Andy Kevin
Caleb Mayer
Joey Newell
Gabriel Gresham
Jayden Prohn
Nolan Lewis
John Madigan
Benjamin Jevons
Marcus Smith
Jeremy McCarly
Evan Reid
Mathew Pefia
Jasper Kienle
Shawn Nykreim
Ryan Olson

lan Senn
Mathew Weinert
Noah Mallory
Anthony Levenson
Charlie Vleim
Omar Cortez
Anthony Weiker
Luis Vazquez
Jordan Ayers
Ethan Whetten

*=3.2+ GPA **=3.5+ PGA ***=3.8+GPA ****=4.0+GPA

CEDRRCREST HIGH SCHOOL

Name

Year Height Weight Position
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10
10
10

10
10

10
10

511"
57
5'6'
57
54
5'8'
57

5'10'
5'8'

5'10"
5'9"
5'9"
5'9"
5'8'
6'0'

5'10"
6'2'
5'8'
54
6'2'
571
6'3"
5'6'

511
5'8'

RED LWOLUES

150
130
110
140
120
138
140
145
135
145
124
150
145
130
175
160
180
180
150
185
180
215
160
150
155

QB/S
QB/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
WB/S
RB/LB
WR/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
LB/HB
RB/LB
WR/DB
TE/DB
OL/LB
RB/LB
DL/TE
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
TE/CB
LB/RB

HEAD VARSITY COACH

Billy Ojeda
VARSITY ASSTS.
Rick Gray
Tom Shannon
Jim Fry
Wes Pierce
Jonas Lawson
Brad Gray
Bob Suman
Gil Ramirez
Eddy Wilmot
Brandon Savage
Cory Clark
TEAM DOCTOR
Dr. Boyer
ATHLETIC TRAINER
Chris Kracht
MANAGERS
Jacob Carison
Tristan Carroll
Jessica Wonder
SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Anthony Smith
PRINCIPAL
Ray LaBate
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
Mike Ruhland
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
Jason Frederick
CHEER COACHES
Tracey Graves
Cindy Griffin,Kathleen Griffin
DRILL ADVISOR
Catherine Beard
BAND DIRECTOR
Breland Hughes
SCORECLOCK
David McLaughlin
ANNOUNCER
Les Collins
STATISTICIAN
Michael Ward
CHEERLEADERS
Lily Bar
Kortney Candland
Camryn Coppess
Mallory Couts
Emma Darnell
Stephana Egger
Madeline Federico
Hailey Gross
Sophia Harrington
Hailey Hummel
Gabby Larsen
Lexi Larson
Ava Schwartz
Kenzie Sharman

Grace Spell
Anna Stefani



